
LINEUP

Date: 29.09.2015.

HS Rīga99 HK Tukums
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

G Furss Maksims 04.09.1997.
G Rankovic Arsenije 26.02.1992.
D Grušas Vadims 31.10.1995.
D Ruģelis Didzis 22.06.1997.
D Freimanis Ģirts 08.09.1996.
D Baltrums Raivo Niks 18.12.1997.
D Riekstiņš Daniels 01.10.1994.
D Laus Toms 27.03.1995.
D Pāvelsons Rihards Miķelis 29.11.1996.
D Spirins Pāvels 12.07.1996.
D Tampe Viesturs 29.12.1994.
F Glavonjic Ivan 30.01.1996.
F Beizaks Edgars 08.03.1996.
F Precenieks Staņislavs 04.05.1991.
F Pušnovs Aleksandrs 08.10.1996.
F Melders Ralfs 12.03.1993.
F Šakars Krists 08.05.1994.
F Kaimiņš Elvis 28.12.1996.
F Sheinikhovich Artyom 10.06.1994.
F Leitis Gints 23.02.1992.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 26.04.2025. 17:40:23

Signature:

Signed by:


